
Notes for your diaries: 
 
Wednesday 4th April, St Aidan’s Youth Club. Newbrough Town Hall 5-7pm all 9-13 year olds welcome. 
 
Friday 6th April, Parkinson’s Group. Newbrough Town Hall 10:30am to 12:30pm 
 
Monday 9th April, Barber Bus. Millennium Beacon 3:30-4:30pm  
 
Thursday 12th April, W.I. Newbrough Town Hall 7pm 
 
Friday 9th March, Big Brew. Methodist Chapel 10am to 1pm. 
 
Saturday 14th April, Mobile Fish & Chip Van. Millennium Beacon , Fourstones 4:30-6:30pm. Sidgate, Newbrough 
6:45-7:15pm 
 
Monday 16th April, Annual Parish Church Meeting. St. Aidan’s Church, Fourstones 19:00. All welcome 
 

Tuesday 17th April, Creative Writing Workshop. Newbrough Town Hall 7-9pm. (For Beginners to 
Intermediate) Three Sessions from Thought to Print (We are aiming to produce a published body of work from these 
sessions)   £6 per session  
 
Wednesday 18th April, St Aidan’s Youth Club. Newbrough Town Hall 5-7pm all 9-13 year olds welcome. 
 
Saturday 21st April, Sophie’s Haircuts. Newbrough Town Hall. Sophie will be at Newbrough Town Hall from 9am – 
12:30pm  

Saturday 21st April, A vintage wedding dress fashion show.  St Michaels and all angels 2pm. Tickets £12, 
including prosecco and wedding cake, available from Fourstones Garage or from Barbara (01434 
606701)/Pam (01434694443) 

Tuesday 24th April, Creative Writing Workshop. Newbrough Town Hall 7-9pm. (For Beginners to 
Intermediate) Three Sessions from Thought to Print (We are aiming to produce a published body of work from these 
sessions)   £6 per session  
 

Friday 27th April, Coffee Morning. Methodist Chapel 10am – 1pm 
 
Sunday 29th April, “Jazzy Tunes”. Music at The Red Lion from 4:30pm 
 
Tuesday 1st May, Creative Writing Workshop. Newbrough Town Hall 7-9pm. (For Beginners to Intermediate) 
Three Sessions from Thought to Print (We are aiming to produce a published body of work from these sessions)   £6 
per session  
 
Yoga Classes for April 
 
Classes at Naturel at Warden are: 
Wednesday 4 April 6-7.30pm Open to all, 7.45-9.15pm Men Only 
Friday 6 April 9.15-10.45am Women Only 
 
Wednesday 11th March 6-7.30pm Open to all, 7.45-9.15pm Men Only 
Friday 13th March 9.15-10.45am Women Only 
 
Note no classes week beginning 16 April 
 
Wednesday 25th April 6-7.30pm Open to all,  & 7.45-9.15pm Men Only 
Friday 27th  April 9.15-10.45am Women Only 
 



If you want info on any of these classes or more info on other local classes please contact Norah Phipps 01434 
674249 or email yoganorah@gmail.com 
 
Other News: 
 
The Stanegate Magazine available On Line. The stanegate magazine can be read in glorious technicolour by going to 
the village web site www.fourstonesandnewbrough.co.uk and selecting Stanegate Magazine from the “Home” drop 
down menu. Copies of the magazine are available for the last 12 months. 
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